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One look and you know the VXi UC ProSet™ is different. When you experience its 
wideband audio and vastly superior noise canceling, and feel how truly comfortable it
is, you’ll understand just how different the UC ProSet is. Whether you already have a
Unified Communications system, or are still weighing your options, the VXi UC Pro is
ready when you are—delivering the kind of performance and value you can only get
from VXi.  

Benefits
• Be heard clearly with the industry’s best noise canceling—guaranteed.
• Enjoy clear conversations and natural-sounding wideband audio. 
• Maximize your Unified Communications capabilities. 
• Stay focused, with its stable, custom fit.
• Wear comfortably, all day, every day.
• Preserve your equipment investment. Available with VXi, Plantronics® or GN

Netcom®/Jabra®-style quick disconnects.

UC ProSet delivers the kind of

performance and value you

can only get from VXi.

UC-ready when you are.
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VXi UC ProSet™ Headset PRODUCT BRIEF

Adjustable headband
clicks in place for a perfect,
comfortable fit.

Product Highlights
• Advanced noise canceling improves communication by cutting nearly 90% of background noise.
• Wideband audio for natural, easy-to-understand sound.
• UC-ready when you are, to fit right into your Unified Communications strategy. 
• Flexible microphone boom stays where you put it for optimal sound quality.
• Real-world durability and comfort.
• Compatible with VXi, Plantronics® or GN Netcom®/Jabra® amplifiers and direct-connect cords.
• Two-year warranty.

UC ProSet 10
Monaural Wideband Headset

UC ProSet 21
Binaural Wideband Headset 

Braided, fabric-feel cord
stays kink-free and flexible.

Flexible, snap-lock 
microphone boom
stays where you position it.

Advanced noise-canceling
microphone blocks 
background noise.

Warranty Specifications
Two-year warranty

Mechanical Specifications
Headset Weight
1.82 oz. (Monaural)

2.91 oz. (Binaural)

Microphone Boom
Flexible, snap-lock microphone boom

Headband
11" (expandable to 13")

Receiver Specifications
SPL
118 dB ±3 dB @ 1 mW
Impedance
310 Ω ± 15% at 1 kHz
Frequency Response
100 Hz to 6.8 kHz

Microphone Specifications
Microphone
6.0 mm bi-directional noise canceling
Frequency Response
150 Hz to 6.8 kHz
Ambient Noise Suppression
89%

Packaging Specifications
Package Dimensions
8.25" L x 5.875" W x 2.125" H
Package Weight
6.8 oz. (Monaural)
7.6 oz. (Binaural)
Agency Approvals
CE, C-Tick, FCC, RoHS, WEEE

Options and Accessories 
Model Name Part Number UPC
VXi UC ProSet 10 (Monaural Wideband Headset)

203042
203045
203022
203025
203062

UC ProSet 10V (Box)
UC ProSet 10V DC (Box)
UC ProSet 10P (Box)
US ProSet 10P DC
UC ProSet 10G (Box)

607972030426
607972030457
607972030228
607972030259
607972030624

VXi UC ProSet 21 (Binaural Wideband Headset)
203052
203055
203032
203035
203072

UC ProSet 21V (Box)
UC ProSet 21V DC (Box)
UC ProSet 21P (Box)
UC ProSet 21P DC (Box)
UC ProSet 21G (Box)

607972030525
607972030556
607972030327
607972030358
607972030723
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