

UC-ready when you are.

One look and you know the VXi UC ProSet[™] is different. When you experience its wideband audio and vastly superior noise canceling, and feel how truly comfortable it is, you'll understand just how different the UC ProSet is. Whether you already have a Unified Communications system, or are still weighing your options, the VXi UC Pro is ready when you are—delivering the kind of performance and value you can only get from VXi.

Benefits

- Be heard clearly with the industry's best noise canceling—guaranteed.
- Enjoy clear conversations and natural-sounding wideband audio.
- Maximize your Unified Communications capabilities.
- · Stay focused, with its stable, custom fit.
- Wear comfortably, all day, every day.
- Preserve your equipment investment. Available with VXi, Plantronics® or GN Netcom®/Jabra®-style quick disconnects.



UC ProSet delivers the kind of performance and value you can only get from VXi.





The Sound Choice™



Product Highlights

- Advanced noise canceling improves communication by cutting nearly 90% of background noise.
- Wideband audio for natural, easy-to-understand sound.
- UC-ready when you are, to fit right into your Unified Communications strategy.
- Flexible microphone boom stays where you put it for optimal sound quality.
- Real-world durability and comfort.
- Compatible with VXi, Plantronics® or GN Netcom®/Jabra® amplifiers and direct-connect cords.
- Two-year warranty.

Options and Accessories

Model Name	Part Number	UPC
VXi UC ProSet 10 (Monaural Wideband Headset)		
UC ProSet 10V (Box)	203042	607972030426
UC ProSet 10V DC (Box)	203045	607972030457
UC ProSet 10P (Box)	203022	607972030228
US ProSet 10P DC	203025	607972030259
UC ProSet 10G (Box)	203062	607972030624
VXi UC ProSet 21 (Binaural Wideband Headset)		
UC ProSet 21V (Box)	203052	607972030525
UC ProSet 21V DC (Box)	203055	607972030556
UC ProSet 21P (Box)	203032	607972030327
UC ProSet 21P DC (Box)	203035	607972030358
UC ProSet 21G (Box)	203072	607972030723

For more information about VXi and our full line of Contact Center & Office, Bluetooth® Mobile and Unified Communications products, visit our website at **vxicorp.com**.

Warranty Specifications

Two-year warranty

Mechanical Specifications

Headset Weight

1.82 oz. (Monaural)

2.91 oz. (Binaural)

Microphone Boom

Flexible, snap-lock microphone boom

Headband

11" (expandable to 13")

Receiver Specifications

SPL

118 dB ±3 dB @ 1 mW

Impedance

310 Ω ± 15% at 1 kHz

Frequency Response

100 Hz to 6.8 kHz

Microphone Specifications

Microphone

6.0 mm bi-directional noise canceling

Frequency Response

150 Hz to 6.8 kHz

Ambient Noise Suppression

Packaging Specifications

Package Dimensions

8.25" L x 5.875" W x 2.125" H

Package Weight

6.8 oz. (Monaural)

7.6 oz. (Binaural)

Agency Approvals

CE, C-Tick, FCC, RoHS, WEEE

